HSM POWERLINE FA 400.2

58 mm

Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

v

1513144
4026631020800
D] 7 B30 @
strip cut

2

5,80 mm

104 sheets

130 sheets
428,0 mm
460,0 |

220,0 mm/s

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Throughput capacity per hour
Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

/

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage
Frequency
Depth
Width
Height
Weight

Colour

HSIV

am

378 kg
61dB
24320704
44101603
4000,0 W
400 V

50 Hz
1568,0 mm
1157,0 mm
1650,0 mm
425,0 kg
light grey

Thanks to its large throughput, this sturdy and durable document shredder is perfect for use in archives or central stations for

document shredding.

e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.

e Convenient material feeding via conveyor belt.

e Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

e An automatic return eliminates paper jams.

e Effortless emptying via a removable trolley with a reusable collecting bag.

e User safety through emergency off switch.
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